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Human Welfare and Social Policy 
 
Education, Housing, and Urban Issues 
ANT 363 – Gangsters and Troublesome Populations 
ARC 386 – The Zoning of Things 
URB 384 – Affordable Housing in the U.S. 
 
Gender, Sexuality, and Families 
GSS 465 – Sex, Gender, and the Christian Right in America 
  
Human Rights and Immigration 
AAS 330 – Slavery and Abolition in Contemporary Culture 
 
Security and Sustainability 
 
Conflict and Cooperation 
ANT 430 – War 
ASA 330 – US Empire in Asia and the Pacific Islands 
HIS 411 – World After Empire 
 
Environment, Climate, and Energy 
ANT 446 – Nuclear Things and Toxic Colonization 
CEE 311 – Global Air Pollution 
ENE 318 – Fundamentals of Biofuels 
ENE 321 – Resource Recovery for a Circular Economy 
ENV 460 – Climate Coloniality, Race and Justice 
 
Science, Technology, and Security 
ANT 325 – Robots in Human Ecology 
MOL 445 – Pathogens, Pandemics, and Technologies 
  
Institutions and Networks 
 
Communications, Media Influence, and Information Networks 
ORF 387 – Networks  
 
Political Systems 
REL 415 – Islamic Political Thought 
 
Regional Studies 
 
Europe 
HIS 307 – The Spanish Empire 
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HIS 434 – Revolutionary Russia 
NES 332 – Modern Turkey 
 
Middle East 
NES 465 – Political and Economic Development of the Middle East and North Africa 
 
Methodology 
 
ANT 456 – Ethnographic Data Visualization 
 
 



SPIA Electives Offered Spring 2024
11/3/2023

Education, Housing, and Urban Issues (USPI C1C)
LAS 308 Health, Education and Work in Latin America
POL 403 Architecture and Democracy
PSY 307 Educational Psychology
SPI 379 Global Urbanization

Employment and Fiscal Policy (USPI C1G)
ECO 385 Ethics and Economics

Gender, Sexuality, and Families (USPI C1A)
GSS 345 Pleasure, Power and Profit: Race and Sexualities in a Global Era
HIS 384 Gender and Sexuality in Modern America
POL 357 Gender and Development

Health and Well Being (USPI C1B)
ECO 332 Economics of Health and Health Care
ECO 355 Economics of Food and Agriculture
GHP 351 Epidemiology: An Ecological and Evolutionary Perspective
HIS 393 Race, Drugs, and Drug Policy
PSY 317 Health Psychology 
SPI 305 Behavioral Economics and Public Policy
SPI 335 Health Policy in Low and Middle Income Countries
SPI 393 Health Reform in the U.S.: The Affordable Care Act and Beyond

Human Rights & Immigration (USPI C1D)
LAS 324 Battling Borders in the Americas
NES 391 Secularism
POL 316 Civil Liberties
POL 380 Human Rights 
POL 432 Russia, Ukraine, and the New Cold War
SPI 336 Policing, Civil Rights and Social Change

Poverty, Inequality, and Social Mobility (USPI C1E)
ECO 301 Macroeconomics 
ECO 311 Macroeconomics: A Mathematical Approach 
ECO 385 Ethics and Economics
SOC 314 Poverty, by America
SPI 335 Health Policy in Low and Middle Income Countries

Race, Ethnicity, and Discrimination (USPI C1F)
GSS 345 Pleasure, Power and Profit: Race and Sexualities in a Global Era
HIS 359 Modern Jewish History: 1750-Present
HIS 393 Race, Drugs, and Drug Policy
HIS 474 Violence in America
NES 391 Secularism
POL 316 Civil Liberties
SOC 373 Systemic Racism: Myths and Realities
SPI 336 Policing, Civil Rights and Social Change

Human Welfare and Social Policy
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Conflict and Cooperation (USPI C2A)
CEE 334 Global Environmental Issues
HIS 445 Winston Churchill, Anglo-America and the 'Special Relationship' in the Twentieth Century
POL 240 International Relations
POL 380 Human Rights 
POL 432 Russia, Ukraine, and the New Cold War
SPI 318 Diplomacy and the U.S. Role in the World
SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East
SPI 497 War & Peace in the Middle East

Development (USPI C2B)
ECO 301 Macroeconomics 
ECO 311 Macroeconomics: A Mathematical Approach 
ECO 355 Economics of Food and Agriculture
ECO 492 Asian Capital Markets
POL 351 The Politics of Development
POL 476 Natural Resources, Policy and Development
SPI 383 Development Opportunity for Latin America

Environment, Climate, and Energy (USPI C2C)
AST 309 The Science of Fission and Fusion Energy
CEE 334 Global Environmental Issues
ECO 355 Economics of Food and Agriculture
ENE 308 Engineering the Climate: Technical & Policy Changes
ENE 372 Rapid Switch: The Transition Challenge to a Low-carbon Future
ENE 422 Introduction to the Electricity Sector-Engineering, Economics, and Regulation
ENV 302 Advanced Analysis of Environmental Systems
ENV 310 Environmental Law and Moot Court
GEO 366 Current & Future Climate
POL 476 Natural Resources, Policy and Development
SPI 485 Climate Change, Floodplains, and Adaptation Design

Science, Technology, and Security (USPI C2D)
AST 309 The Science of Fission and Fusion Energy
COS 445 Economics and Computing
EGR 497 Entrepreneurial Leadership
HIS 396 History of Biology

Trade and Financial Policy (USPI C2E)
COS 445 Economics and Computing
ECO 301 Macroeconomics 
ECO 311 Macroeconomics: A Mathematical Approach 
ECO 323 Market Failures and Policy Responses
ECO 466 Fixed Income, Options and Derivatives: Models and Applications
ECO 467 Institutional Finance, Trading and Markets
ECO 492 Asian Capital Markets
ECO 493 Financial Crises
SPI 301 International Trade
SPI 340 Psychology of Decision Making and Judgment 

Security and Sustainability
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Communications, Media Influence, and Information Networks (USPI C3A)
HIS 425 The History of Political Propaganda from the French Revolution
POL 316 Civil Liberties
POL 327 Mass Media, Social Media, and American Politics
SPI 492 Down the Rabbit Hole: Combating Far-Right Radicalization and Disinformation

International Organizations and Global Governance (USPI C3B)
CEE 334 Global Environmental Issues
ECO 467 Institutional Finance, Trading and Markets
POL 396 International Organizations
SPI 301 International Trade
SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East
SPI 488 In Search of an Alternative U.S. Foreign Policy

Law and Legal Systems (USPI C3C)
ENV 310 Environmental Law and Moot Court
HIS 474 Violence in America
LAS 324 Battling Borders in the Americas
NES 345 Introduction to Islamic Law
POL 380 Human Rights 
SPI 333 Law, Institutions & Public Policy
SPI 391 Problems of Constitutional Power
SPI 421 Comparative Constitutional Law
SPI 486 The New Jersey Constitution

Political Systems (USPI C3D)
HIS 362 The Soviet Empire
POL 303 Modern Political Theory
POL 305 Radical Political Thought
POL 316 Civil Liberties
POL 324 Congressional Politics
POL 335 The Political Economy of the United States
POL 376 Dictators and Their Demise
POL 476 Natural Resources, Policy and Development
SPI 496 Democracy in Peril

Social Networks (USPI C3E)
COS 445 Economics and Computing

East Asia (USPI R2)
ECO 492 Asian Capital Markets

Europe (USPI R3)
HIS 362 The Soviet Empire
HIS 425 The History of Political Propaganda from the French Revolution
POL 432 Russia, Ukraine, and the New Cold War
SPI 386 Putin and Global Anti-Americanism

Latin America (USPI R4)
HIS 393 Race, Drugs, and Drug Policy
LAS 308 Health, Education and Work in Latin America
LAS 324 Battling Borders in the Americas
SPI 383 Development Opportunity for Latin America

Regional Studies

Institutions and Networks
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Middle East (USPI R5)
NES 437 The Ottoman Empire, 1300-1800
SPI 322 Public Policy Issues in Today's Middle East
SPI 497 War & Peace in the Middle East

United States of America (USPI R7)
HIS 361 The United States since 1974
HIS 384 Gender and Sexuality in Modern America
HIS 474 Violence in America
POL 324 Congressional Politics
POL 327 Mass Media, Social Media, and American Politics
POL 335 The Political Economy of the United States
SOC 314 Poverty, by America
SPI 393 Health Reform in the U.S.: The Affordable Care Act and Beyond

ECO 302 Econometrics
ECO 312 Econometrics: A Mathematical Approach
ECO 313 Econometric Applications
ORF 350 Analysis of Big Data
POL 346 Applied Quantitative Analysis
POL 347 Game Theory in Politics
SPI 340 Psychology of Decision Making and Judgment 
SPI 342 Psychology for Policy: Design, Leadership, and Communication
SPI 368 The Ethical Policy Maker
SPI 483 Policy Implementation

Methodology and Decision Making
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